From: |

Sent: Tue, 22 Mar 2016 13:37:21 +1300

To: I ik Thompson; I
]

Cc: ]

Subject: RE: Tangaroa ETA

Thanks IR

Will be in touch

From: [
Sent: Tuesday, 22 March 2016 1:21 p.m.

To: I G:vin Clark: Nick Thompson: PG
I

Cc: I

Subject: Tangaroa ETA

Hi there,

We have a tentative ETA ||| | N of T N N -t DN B (vcather
permitting). Centreport pilots have confirmed berth at |l

We will continue to monitor daily security sitreps from Thompson & Clark but we no news
of any potential issues at this stage. I'm in Auckland at the Petroleum Conference so know
where the protest energy is focussed at the moment!

I'm back in Wellington tomorrow and will touch base with you all again with any updates and
to discuss specific arrangements.

Regards, |

I | 301 Evans Bay Parade, Greta Point, Wellington | www.niwa.co.nz

enhancing the benefits of ____ﬁxss’-'N-’.__WA e
New Zealand's natural resources . ‘
Taihoro Nukurangi

To ensure compliance with legal requirements and to maintain cyber security standards, NIWA's IT systems
are subject to ongoing monitoring, activity logging and auditing. This monitoring and auditing service may
be provided by third parties. Such third parties can access information transmitted to, processed by and
stored on NIWA's IT systems.
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